ENAUL III	Milwaukee County					
Legislation Details						
File #:	21-555 Version: 1 Name:		Name:		A resolution to create a Task Force to review and recommend funding allocations to the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors for monies received by the County in the Federal American Rescue Plan Act of 2021	
Туре:	Res	Resolution Status:			Signed	
File created:	6/15	5/2021	In control:		County Clerk	
On agenda:			Final action	on:	7/13/2021	
Title:	A resolution to create a Task Force to review and recommend funding allocations to the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors for monies received by the County in the Federal American Rescue Plan Act of 2021					
Sponsors:	Marcelia Nicholson, Jason Haas, Ryan Clancy, Willie Johnson, Jr.					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 21-555 RESOLUTION, 2. 21-555 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 21-555 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4. 21-555 SIGNATURE PAGE					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Actio	on	Result
7/13/2021	1	County Executive S		SIG	NED	
6/24/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		REF	ERRED	Fail
6/24/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board of		ADC	DPTED	Pass
6/17/2021	1	Committee on Finance	RECO		COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
6/15/2021	1	Board Chairwoman		REFERRED		